Isolating Vibrating Fans
AX
IA
L
FL
OW
Revolution SLC - Long Cased
Performance & Electrical Data

© Elta Fans Ltd
TA
PP
ED
 H
O
LE
B
C
A D
F
G
5
Flexible Connectors Matching Flanges
Anti-Vibration Mounts
063-0315-MAN150 315 150 0.6
063-0355-MAN150 355 150 0.7
063-0400-MAN150 400 150 0.9
063-0450-MAN150 450 150 1.1
063-0500-MAN150 500 150 1.2
063-0560-MAN150 560 150 1.3
063-0630-MAN200 630 200 1.4
063-0710-MAN200 710 200 2.0
063-0800-MAN200 800 200 2.3
063-0900-MAN200 900 200 2.7
063-1000-MAN250 1000 250 3.0
Product
Code B
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia.
A
A
B
061B-0315 315 375 30 1.5 0.7
061B-0355 355 425 40 1.5 0.9
061B-0400 400 475 40 1.5 1.2
061B-0450 450 530 40 1.5 2.2
061B-0500 500 585 45 2.0 2.6
061B-0560 560 645 45 2.0 3.0
061B-0630 630 715 45 2.0 3.5
061B-0710 710 795 45 2.0 3.7
061B-0800 800 885 50 2.5 5.0
061B-0900 900 1000 50 2.5 5.5
061B-1000 1000 1110 50 2.5 6.5
Product
Code B C D
Weight
kg

L
FL
OW
Revolution SLC - Long Cased
Accessories
POD FITTED TO
C-No M10 TAPPED
HOLES ON D-PCD
AIRFLOW
EP TYPE ONLY
A
B
Mounting Feet
Silencers
© Elta Fans Ltd
060B-0315 315 200 265 315 180 40 23 3 9 1.0
060B-0355 355 230 300 350 210 40 23 3 9 1.3
060B-0400 400 250 350 400 230 50 27.5 4 9 1.5
060B-0450 450 280 400 450 255 50 27.5 4 11 2.0
060B-0500 500 315 450 500 290 50 27.5 4 11 2.5
060B-0560 560 355 510 560 330 60 32 5 11 4.0
060B-0630 630 400 580 630 375 60 32 5 11 5.0
060B-0710 710 450 660 710 425 60 32 5 11 5.5
060B-0800 800 500 750 800 475 60 32 5 11 6.0
060B-0900 900 560 850 900 530 70 36 6 11 9.0
060B-1000 1000 630 950 1000 595 70 36 6 13 12.0
Product
Code B DC E F GA H
Weight
kg

· Pre-galvanised sheet steel with perforated
steel lining
· Infill of glass tissue faced high density
mineral wool
· For saturated or other special applications
please refer to Elta
 B
D
E A
C
Revolution SLC - Long Cased
Accessories
Bell Mouth Inlets
Non Return Dampers
© Elta Fans Ltd
078C-0315-C 315 335 21 1.1
078C-0355-C 350 370 23 1.4
078C-0400-C 400 420 26 1.6
078C-0450-C 450 470 29 1.8
078C-0500-C 500 520 32 2.2
078C-0560-C 560 585 32 2.5
078C-0630-C 630 655 40 2.6
078C-0710-C 710 730 50 3.2
078C-0800-C 800 820 50 3.5
078C-0900-C 900 920 60 4.0
078C-1000-C 1000 1020 60 4.5
Product
Code A B
Fan
Dia.
Weight
kg
GUARD FIXING
CLIPS
A B
241B-0315* 315 380 3 58 395 2.5
241B-0355-BELL 350 425 3 65 450 3.0
241B-0400-BELL 400 485 3 75 515 4.5
241B-0450-BELL 450 535 3 85 570 5.3
241B-0500-BELL 500 585 3 93 630 6.2
241B-0560-BELL 560 645 3 105 700 7.5
241B-0630-BELL 630 715 3 105 780 9.0
241B-0710-BELL 710 795 3 120 870 11.1
241B-0800-BELL 800 885 3 135 970 13.0
241B-0900-BELL 900 1005 3 150 1090 17.3
241B-1000-BELL 1000 1110 3 165 1200 20.0
Product
Code B DC E
Fan
Dia.
A
Weight
kg
019-0315-STD 315 375 180 210 2.0 8 10 355 7.5
019-0350-STD 350 425 185 235 3.0 8 10 395 8.0
019-0400-STD 400 475 220 270 3.0 8 12 450 9.0
019-0450-STD 450 530 220 280 3.0 8 12 500 12.0
019-0500-STD 500 585 220 315 3.0 12 12 560 18.0
019-0560-STD 560 645 220 375 3.0 12 12 620 21.0
019-0630-STD 630 715 250 450 3.0 12 12 690 25.0
019-0710-STD 710 795 250 740 3.0 16 12 770 29.0
019-0800-STD 800 885 300 525 3.0 16 12 860 34.0
019-0900-STD 900 1000 300 590 4.0 16 15 970 59.0
019-1000-STD 1000 1100 420 646 4.0 16 15 1070 85.5
Product
Code B DC E G H
Fan
Dia.